Hilltop Products Ltd - www.hilltop-products.co.uk - Tel: +44 1942 723101 - Email: sales@hilltop-products.co.uk
HSP1 - General purpose, flame retardant, halogen free
polyolefin heat-shrinkable tubing
H
SP
1
 - G
en

Longitudinal Shrink Ratio < +/-5%
Flame Retardant VW-1
Heat Shock (200°C): No drop/No flow
Dielectric Strength: 20kV/mm
Water Absorption: <0.5%
Specific Gravity: 1.25g/cm³
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness
Expand as
Supplied (min)
Recovered after
heating (max)
Total Wall
recovered after
heating (nom)
mm mm mm ORDERING QUANTITY
1.2 0.6 0.45 HSP1-1.2/0.6-colour code-SP
1.6 0.8 0.45 HSP1-1.6/0.8-colour code-SP
2.4 1.2 0.5 HSP1-2.4/1.2-colour code-SP
3.2 1.6 0.5 HSP1-3.2/1.6-colour code-SP
4.8 2.4 0.5 HSP1-4.8/2.4-colour code-SP
6.4 3.2 0.65 HSP1-6.4/3.2-colour code-SP
9.5 4.8 0.65 HSP1-9.5/4.8-colour code-SP
12.7 6.4 0.65 HSP1-12.7/6.4-colour code-SP
16.0 8.0 0.7 HSP1-16.0/8.0-colour code-SP
19.0 9.5 0.75 HSP1-19.0/9.5-colour code-SP
25.4 12.7 0.9 HSP1-25.4/12.7-colour code-SP
32.0 16.0 0.95 HSP1-32.0/16.0-colour code-SP
38.1 19.0 1 HSP1-38.1/19.0-colour code-SP
50.8 25.4 1.15 HSP1-50.8/25.4-colour code-SP
76.2 38.1 1.25 HSP1-76.2/38.1-colour code-SP
101.6 50.8 1.4 HSP1-101.6/50.8-colour code-SP
Features & Benefits
• Reduce bus bar clearance requirement
• Give designer more freedom in designing
switchgear cabinets when space is premium